TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
FIRST MEETING
of the

MILITARY AND VETERANS' AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

August 10, 2020
State Capitol, House Chambers
and Video Conference
Santa Fe

Monday, August 10

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

(1

)

3)

4

)

(6)

Call to Order and Introductions
—Representative Harry Garcia, Co-Chair
—Senator Bill Tallman, Co-Chair

Veterans' Services Department Update
—Judy M. Griego, Secretary, Veterans' Services Department

National Guard of New Mexico Update
—Major General Kenneth A. Nava, Adjutant General, National Guard of
New Mexico

Defend the Guard Legislation
—Jeremy Myers

Lunch

Veterans Affairs Update
—Joseph Baca, Congressional Liaison, New Mexico Veterans Affairs
Health Care System

Albuquerque Veterans Integration Center
—Bobby Ehrig, Chief Executive Officer, Veterans Integration Centers

Vietnam Veterans Memorial Wall Project
—Jerry Martinez, Chapter 996, Vietnam Veterans of America

Adjourn


https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=8/10/2020&ItemNumber=1
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=8/10/2020&ItemNumber=2
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=8/10/2020&ItemNumber=3
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=8/10/2020&ItemNumber=4
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=8/10/2020&ItemNumber=5
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=8/10/2020&ItemNumber=6

